
-.,+!!I ~J; c.iftla a•tt 1.1 1-:a 
easa : oc1at-1oc1a1 ~, fRtM QR•Jl l'>S ww->=i1 1M af'&aJt. 

~-207, 1R'>ffl oti6l (~ 3 ~: ire) 8~il•-151001 

~: 0164-2920S2S, ift->RIS arxencfvflbathfnda@gmall.com 

it". ;:ft. l?bf ./»flEt. it' 
trr.nb=r.trr.m.~.,~ 1 

~: s'l 1 

By email: tender@pspcl.in 

fuR- tc;\;3d m RfcH tft".>mi.tit.m.~.,t!t ~8A•e12 3 l?flfffir 

}>i<fl3Jl 6(1o~•e1 tITI 

1) 

n 
ol"H-erc')T),f' 

Construction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s 
Barnala under O&M Division, Barnala. (TE- 05/CCM/BTI/2023-24) 
CORRIGENDUM No-9 

?fur/~ }>ioH1d I - -

ITT.ITT. 1) 
2) 

3) 

tfl:f ~' tit~ >m-r,° tit.>m:r.tit.ITT.~. I 
Jjcf ~/fR~M, tit~ >mi <l86(1 tit,:\.-,~~ .. :\-. ~....__ 

?>fcH m I ' .rn>-1.41.111.rn<.Y.>. c.:?•4'11'<!' 



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001. 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.in 
(E-Tendering Mode) 

Tender Enquiry No- 05/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM No-9 

l Name and complete address of Sr. Xen 
office inviting tender , Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

2 Name of work in brief : Construction of Extension (Addition & 
Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s 
Barnala under 0&M Division, Barnala. 

3 Date and Time upto which tender : 11/03/2024 (Upto 05:00 PM) 
shall be downloaded/uploaded 

4 Date and time of opening of : 13/03/2024 (At 11 :30 AM) 
tender 

5 Cost of specification : Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

6 Contact person Sr. Xen 
, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
and no hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 

NOTE: 

(i) All the prospective bidders are . ~equested to get their digital signatures, 
register themselves on the website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in & get 
conversant with the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so.as 

' to submit the tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date 
of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum 
will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen 
on website: www.eproc.punjab.gov.in. 

(iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office or 
PunjabGovt. e-procurement system at toll free number Ol 72-2970263 well in 
time before the due date for submission of tender. 

'. ,_.f 
Sr ~en/ 

\ Ci, I a6nst. &Mtc. Division 4 PSPCL, Bathinda 



r 

1 
l.81" 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 
Website: www.pspcl.in 

(m-ffl ~fcH) 

e·~a ~: 05/CCM/BTl/2023-24 
..... ~"" 9 
'1111;1.0( J,Q' -

6( 1di-16(1a1 ~, ~R•al 
Ctrr >m-r) m-201, t@1ffi 

afc5~, I 

2 mftf~~ >'>B l.IT. .l.IT.ffi. , 8d61M1 

3 ~'~oM~/ o@7) it 
l?fTcfd1" fl.st »B ffifT 

6 }')i fo o( I al 

66 a-.eft. ITTI-RZB6 8d61M1 t1" HMJ 
~M,~Framl 

11/03/2024 (}:r}f 05:00 ?R 3cx) 

13/03/2024 (~ 11 :30 ?R) 

1180.00 ) 

6('d,-.!6('a1 ~, GH 1al ns 
(trr »bf) m-201, 6(Mo1 

afcS~' I 

it;w H"OHlf~QBoi ~aR18c https://eproc.punjab.gov.in ~'~<'>M~ ~. w 

>'>B Wit~ eft ,-.l1cIT" ?iur ,-.l 1~dft I 

fb.rit: 
(i) w-a R3'~3 a8lo11a; wrilc8 tFf3l:f3' lfl-8 qoo, ~aH1elc https:// 

eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 dh-iRcd qcJo 'r}S mf mcT Rlf old'@E 6" N5 

r-l'Eol'd 81ft aodl, ~~-a- 31" R fc'5d4'd3 fi..f3t ))f3" ml l'>fgH'd m nlf" qo 

~, ol'doi et° R5d4'd3 fi..f3t RB qoo gel- aodl 

H~ol'd ?>cJT m3t r-l'EdTI I 

(ii) fu"cJ Bft:13 ~~-a- fq Rcrcf fqit o(1d<'5 ~~?>"ill~~ 3f 

Rl:r ~- WtJ y_qtfA3 ?>ill )J~dTI I Rtr s-fatjl ~EIH1elc· https:// 

eproc.punjab.gov.in "3 rF "ffc:re cJ?>I 

(iii) 'RlTAcio(do et Hftt.31 M, H31iil El81o(1d fl:@' fod4'd3 fH3t '3 lffiJW fuH' ec:3a 

W~ Hdci!'d lfPBT-~ clcIT 0172-2970263 FJL@qcra Ho<e' ~I 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

